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Session VJV

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Laura Yan147

Lowell High School

9.700 8.800 9.2008.850 36.550
2 3 1 1 1

1

Tamara Yearwood113

Half Moon Bay High
9.850 8.200 9.1008.000 35.150

1 7T 3 2 2

2

Michelle Wantuch106

Burlingame High

9.400 8.850 9.0006.900 34.150

4 2 10 3 3

3

Sarah Farney102

Burlingame High

9.100 9.000 8.0006.500 32.600

7T 1 12T 13 4

4

Serena Luong136

Lowell High School

9.500 7.200 8.2007.400 32.300

3 11 4T 11 5

5

Amelia Kraus104

Burlingame High

9.100 8.200 8.3506.500 32.150

7T 7T 12T 7 6

6

Annie Ye149

Lowell High School

9.100 7.600 8.3007.000 32.000

7T 9 8T 8T 7

7

Cristina Barraza161

Mercy High School

8.800 7.000 8.8007.100 31.700

15 12T 6T 4 8

8

Caroline Rogan166

Mercy High School

8.900 6.200 8.3005.700 29.100

12T 15 15T 8T 9

9

Alex Norris112

Half Moon Bay High

8.700 8.300 7.5500.000 24.550

16T 6 19T 15T 10

10

Stephanie Ong141

Lowell High School

0.000 7.400 8.7508.200 24.350

24T 10 2 5 11

11

Cosette Kulda111

Half Moon Bay High

8.900 6.600 8.0500.000 23.550

12T 14 19T 12 12

12

Minshan Lin134

Lowell High School

8.700 0.000 7.8006.700 23.200

16T 16T 11 14 13

13

Denise Chan121

Lowell High School

0.000 7.000 7.5507.100 21.650

24T 12T 6T 15T 14

14

Andrea Ho164

Mercy High School

8.900 0.000 6.2505.500 20.650

12T 16T 17 23 15

15

Kelly Lynn105

Burlingame High

7.400 0.000 7.4505.700 20.550

21 16T 15T 17 16

16

Crystal Wright107

Burlingame High

6.000 0.000 7.1505.900 19.050

23 16T 14 19T 17

17
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Jessica Noss140

Lowell High School

9.300 8.700 0.0000.000 18.000

5T 4 19T 24T 18

18

Cindy Liu135

Lowell High School

9.100 0.000 8.5500.000 17.650

7T 16T 19T 6 19

19

Rita Chapot122

Lowell High School

9.300 0.000 8.3000.000 17.600

5T 16T 19T 8T 20

20

Itzel Diaz162

Mercy High School

7.800 0.000 7.0000.000 14.800

20 16T 19T 22 21

21

Sarina Healey163

Mercy High School

7.000 0.000 7.1500.000 14.150

22 16T 19T 19T 22

22

Judy Lei130

Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 7.1007.000 14.100

24T 16T 8T 21 23

23

Stacy Gee124

Lowell High School

9.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.000

11 16T 19T 24T 24

24

Kathleen Yu152

Lowell High School

8.700 0.000 0.0000.000 8.700

16T 16T 19T 24T 25

25

Corinna Tsieh170

Lowell High School

8.500 0.000 0.0000.000 8.500

19 16T 19* 24* 26*

26*

Celia Liang133

Lowell High School

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500

24T 5 19* 24* 26*

26*

Michelle Lee129

Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 0.0007.400 7.400

24T 16T 4T 24T 28

28

Anna Ortiz142

Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 7.2500.000 7.250

24T 16T 19T 18 29

29

Lisa Ka  Lee128

Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 0.0005.400 5.400

24T 16T 18 24T 30

30


